
LOT 22 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D

WD 1016-2957, QC 1054-601, WD 10

GREEN TREY F/RONCONE GINA M
246 SW MELBA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-152

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 JB 0.65 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

294,024
12,536
35,000

341,560
69,469

272,091
HX HB 50,722

221,369
341,560

0

345,189

1408/2631 3/30/2020 WD Q I 01 268,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIE KAY EVESLAGE

TREY F. GREEN & GIN

1379/0621 2/28/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN KIRSCHNER AS TR

CONFIDENTIAL
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24215 SFR 584 03/09/2006

2021HX Base Yr

246 SW MELBA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,450 132.2868 148.16 362,992 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2380

BAS 504 100 504 60,485

BAS 1,876 100 1,876 225,138

FOP 88 30 26 3,120

FOP 128 30 38 4,560

PTO 112 5 6 720

2,708 2,450 294,024

BAS= W15 N8 W13 FOP= W16 PTO= W14 S8 E14 N8$ S8 E16 N8$ S8
W30 S32 E14 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W1 N6 W8 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E9 S6 E12
BAS= S19 E6 S2 E10 N2 E6 N22 W22 S3$ N3 E25 N12 W3 N17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,368.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,104

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 232.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,132

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,700

12,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


